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Annex A

FSP Form 01
Monthly Progress Report Form

Region      : __________________
Name of Sub-Project     : __________________
Location/Sub-Location : __________________
Type of Project : ___ Watershed  ____ Mangrove _______

I. Community Organizing/Capability Building

Start of CO          : ______________
Current AO/AP     : ______________
CO Time Elapsed : ______________

A. Status of CO Milestones:

Milestones: Status:

PO Organization and Structure

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Forest Resource Management

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Management System Development/Installation

1.

2.
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3.

4.

5.

Livelihood

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Remarks:

B. Training Conducted

Date Title Venue Participants Trainers
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III.  Infrastructure

Date of submission of Infra Plan to Regional Office:  _______

Status of Detailed Design and Construction:

Detailed Design ConstructionType of

Infra

and

Target

Start

Date

%

Comple-

tion To

Date

Comple-

tion Date

Start

Date

%

Comple-

tion To

Date

Comple-

tion Date

IV. Problems and Issues

Problem/Issue Description of

Problem/Reasons for

Delays and Actions

Taken

Actions Required

from Region/NFDO

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.
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